NTCS0603E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 25-Feb-13 1 Document Number: 29056
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD 0603, Glass Protected NTC Thermistors
FEATURES

- Power suppliers
- Office equipment
- LCD compensation
- In-car entertainment
DESCRIPTION
Size 0603 chip thermistors with a negative temperature
coefficient. The device has no marking.
PACKAGING
Available in 8 mm punched paper tape on reel package of
4000 units.
DESIGN-IN SUPPORT
For complete Curve Computation, visit:
Notes
(1) Replace * in SAP by J for ± 5 %, H for ± 3 %, G for ± 2 %, F for ± 1 % tolerance on R25
(2) Type NTCS0603E3202*LT only available in 5 % tolerance on R25
(3) Type NTCS0603E3153*MT is not UL recognized
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
PARAMETER VALUE UNIT
Resistance value at 25 °C 2.0K to 100K
Tolerance on R25-value ± 1; ± 2; ± 3; ± 5 %
B25/85-value 3420 to 4100 K
Tolerance on B25/85-value ± 1 %
Maximum dissipation at 25 °C 125 mW
Thermal time constant   8 s
Dissipation factor D 3.0 mW/K
Operating temperature range
at zero power - 40 to + 150 °C
Weight  0.006 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25-VALUE
(k)
B25/85-VALUE
(K)
TOLERANCE ON B25/85
(%) SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER (1)
2.0 3420 ± 1  NTCS0603E3202*LT (2)
2.2 3520 ± 1  NTCS0603E3222*MT
2.7 3600 ± 1  NTCS0603E3272*MT
4.7 3830 ± 1  NTCS0603E3472*HT
10 3435 ± 1  NTCS0603E3103*LT
10 3610 ± 1  NTCS0603E3103*MT
10 3960 ± 1  NTCS0603E3103*HT
15 3600 ± 1  NTCS0603E3153*MT (3)
22 3730 ± 1  NTCS0603E3223*MT
33 3860 ± 1  NTCS0603E3333*HT
47 3960 ± 1  NTCS0603E3473*HT
68 3985 ± 1  NTCS0603E3683*HT
100 4100 ± 1  NTCS0603E3104*XT
NTCS0603E3.....T
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 25-Feb-13 2 Document Number: 29056
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com